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Pizza rounding machine size 51x51x75h cm three-phase
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Description

This professional machine enables the rounding of pizza dough loaves. The tool is small in size
and therefore ideal for artisan workshops and pizzerias. The rounding machine allows you to
have perfectly rounded portions, ready to rise. Rounding machines are state-of-the-art tools for
optimal dough processing: designed for easy and intuitive use.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 510x510x750 mm
Dimensioni imballo 470x710x990 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Porzione Pasta
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
55 kg
48 kg
50-300 g
0.30 kW
400 V

Ruote
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