

Cod: 108002562003

Pizza rounding machine size 51x51x75h cm three-phase



Description

This professional machine enables the rounding of pizza dough loaves. The tool is small in size and therefore ideal for artisan workshops and pizzerias. The rounding machine allows you to have perfectly rounded portions, ready to rise. Rounding machines are state-of-the-art tools for optimal dough processing: designed for easy and intuitive use.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	510x510x750 mm
Dimensioni imballo	470x710x990 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Peso lordo	55 kg
Peso netto	48 kg
Porzione Pasta	50-300 g
Potenza Elettrica	0.30 kW
Voltaggio	400 V

Standard equipment

	In dotazione	Ruote
- 1		